Metalux
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
 Construction

in UNV voltages. Must specify voltage.
For complete product data, reference the Fluorescent Specification binder. Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Representative for availability and ordering information.
Rating
Blank=
Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago
Rated
Option – Aluminum Flange Trim (8)
Blank=SW (Single White)
Type Color
‘S’ Single ‘N’ Natural
‘R’ In Row ‘W’ White
‘E’ End of Row
A C C E S S O R I E S
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety Earthquake Clips(2)
Options
PAF=Painted After
Fabrication
REP=Riveted
Endplates
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
PAL=Job Pack,
out of carton
PALC=Job Pack,
in carton
Ballast Type
EB_EB8 =T8 Electronic Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
TEB5   =T5 Biax Electronic Instant Start. (9)
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
ER5   =T5 Biax Electronic Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 2PGAX-2BX40
 Catalog No. Wt.
2PGAX-2BX40S33I 29 lbs.
2PGAX-3BX40S33I 29 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
Coeffic ients  o f  Ut i l i za t ion
Effective floor cavity reflectance 20%